1.20 1  720.00828666  600.0041  0.00SHUTTING  SN SR STRETCH VISTA  800.00

2.50 2  562.50837402  225.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  WHITE LENO  250.00

3.50 3  1575.0085153A  450.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  METALIANPERFUME  650.00

2.75 4  412.50831133  150.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  S4 PRIME 15  200.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

9.95

3270.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3270.00Total  4410.00